NN	1	Vol <u>MQ1</u>	Page5119	93
CT 8 AM 11:14 EXTENSION OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED		STATE OF ORE		l ss.
Clem J. & Ann J. Pine 2441 Unity St. Klamath Falls, OR 97603	- -			, , 1
First Party's Name and Address Ruth Edwards 11489 Harpold Rd. Klamath Falls OR 97603	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE			1
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Second Party's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMERITITLE - Coll #14169 222 S. 6th St.	-	Recorded 10/08	n, County of Klama 8/01 at <u>//:/4a</u> m. age <u>5//93</u>	nth
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Linda Smith, County Clerk	Fee\$ 2/60	eputy.
THIS AGREEMENT, Made and entered into or by and between <u>Clem J. Pine and Ann J.</u> hereinafter called the first party, and <u>Charles DiP</u>	Pine, husband a letro and Bever	nd wife ly DiPietro		,
hereinafter called the second party, and sold to Re	onald M. Edward	s & Ruth Edwa	rds, M86, Page	16590,
On or about October 19, 1984	Charles DiP	ietro & Bever	ly DiPietro	
hereinafter called mortgagor, made, executed and delivered to _Q1s \$_53,733.00, together with the mortgagor's mortgage sec County, Oregon, onOctober_22, _1984	curing the note. The mortgag	ge was recorded in the F	Records of Klamat	th
fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No (indicate The first party is currently the owner and holder of the note (indicate which) of the note and mortgage and the current owner of payment of the note, as surety, endorser, guarantor or otherwise. The	e and mortgage. The second the real property described	in the mortgage. The th	nird party, if any, is second	darily liable for the
has been paid thereon is September 10, 2001 The second party has requested an extension of the time(s) willing to grant the extension as hereinafter set forth.				
NOW, THEREFORE, for value received, receipt of which is of the current unpaid balance of the note as follows:	is hereby acknowledged by	the first party, the first	party hereby extends the t	ime(s) for payment
Interest will be lowered to 8% be	ginning 9/10/01	•		
Effective with the October 8, 200	l payment, paym	ents will be	\$292.74	
The account will be all due and pa	ayable October	8, 2021.		
	CICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO		0	
The sums now unpaid on the note and the declining balance this instrument change the terms of the note and mortgage or curtail any, and the extension granted herein. The second party hereby agrees to pay the current unpaid b	or enlarge the rights or oblig	gations of the parties he	ereto, except for the chang	e in interest rate, if
being payable at the time(s) set forth in the note. The third party, if any, agrees to such extension of time(s) a In construing this instrument, the singular includes the plur	and, if the rate of interest on	the current debt is here	by increased, to such incr	rease.
shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equally to corporation. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto has undersigned party is a corporation, it has caused its national content of the components of	ive executed this docum			
authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.		7	\mathcal{N}	1
FIRST BARTY		Jeal of	COND PARTY	
Jone J. O inc			HIRD PARTY	
IMPORTANT NOTICE: If the above extension comes within the purview of the extension, AND if the obligation described above is other than one "upon whi snce," disclosures must be made by the first party pursuant to Section 226.8((NOTE: Only the first party's acknowledgment is required.)	\mathcal{V}_{α}		rty above imposes a charge of application of a percentage re orm No. 1319, or the equivalen	or fee for granting the ate to the unpaid bal- nt.
STATE OF OREGON, Cour This instrument was by Clem J. Line, A	acknowledged before	me on <i>O</i>	ss. ctober 8,20 uss	
	acknowledged before	me on		,
as	\sim	(
OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL A MC CULLOUGH NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 305376	Notary Publ	SC () lic for Oregon	Mc Calla	rest
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 7, 2001	My commis	sion expires	lev 7, 208	4